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Anlage
Waldstrasse 101, 67157 Wachenheim

Sportwart/in
Le Cocguic, Tanguy
T 01706308085 tanguy.lecocguic@eurovia.de

Jugendwart/in
Solbach, Claudia

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Schmidt, Friederike
T 01714269287 chriecky@t-online.de
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Herren 50 1
MF: Rudiger Gobel
m 015170175506; rkgoebel@kabelmail.de
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Tempel, Michael
Gobel, Rudiger
Beuttler, Thomas
Conrad, Martin

Volz, Andreas

Heim, Wolfgang
Rohr, Wolfgang
Stroetzel, Jorg
Weidenkopf, Michael
RoRkopf, Christoph
Reichert, Christian
Sasse, Thomas
Moebius, Ulf
Appelrath, Peter
Ho6hn, Jan

Wagner, Achim
Deutsch, Hans-Jirgen
Scherer, Osi
Depper, Michael
Reinhardt, Christian

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17352017
16552008
17201709
17052388
17303220
16852849
16590683
17053079
16653034
17303182
16854149
17052367
17053900
15752689
17053911
16752966
16053120
16353963
17354881
16655126

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,6
LK12,4
LK13,7
LK16,1
LK17,7
LK20,4
LK24,8
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK23,3
LK25,0
LK24,1
LK25,0
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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